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No
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE S2/P S4A S6A S7 S8E/P S9A

1 RADCHENKO Oleksandr UKR S-128 X

2 STRUK Vadym UKR S-122 X

3 PETRUKH Anton UKR S-109 X

4 ILLARIONOV Oleksandr UKR S-230 X

5 IVANETS Vadym UKR S-726 X X

6 DUBROVNYY Mykhailo UKR S-217 X

7 STRUZMAN Rodion UKR S-112 X X

8 KAZAK Yurii UKR S-223 X X X

9 MOZOK Denys UKR S-210 X X X

10 FISUN Sofii UKR S-227 X

11 KAZENOV Yehor UKR S-137 X X X

12 MELEZHYK Veronika UKR S-933 X X X

13 PENKOV Yevhenii UKR S-138 X X X

14 BILOBORODOV Oleksandr UKR S-102 X X

15 PERETOKIN Veronika UKR S-225 X

16 KRYSHTAL Denys UKR S-226 X

17 IVANOV Sviatoslav UKR S-228 X

18 METELIN Volodymyr UKR S-220 X X X

19 POGREBNIAK Oleksandr UKR S-316 X X

20 ZHURAVLOV Vladyslav UKR S-634 X X

21 KLOB Oleksandr UKR S-218 X X

22 CHYZH Vladyslav UKR S-728 X X X

23 PARKHOMENKO Bohdan UKR S-182 X X X

24 NIKOLENKO Daniil UKR S-131 X X X

25 KOVALOV Bohdan UKR S-129 X X X

26 MYTROKHOV Serhii UKR S-116 X X

27 LIPSKYI Heorhii UKR S-117 X X X

28 LAVRYNENKO Maksym UKR S-615 X X X

29 IVCHENKO Stepan UKR S-604 X

30 VRUTSKYI Yevhenii UKR S-229 X X

31 SADOMOV Oleksandr UKR S-219 X X

32 PANTUS Petro UKR S-214 X X X

33 HLADKYI Ihor UKR S-120 X

34 SYDORENKO Vitalii UKR S-660 X X X

35 SKOROKHOD Andrii UKR S-200 X X

36 SERDIUKOV Serhii UKR S-784 X X

37 CARSON Donald USA 1USA X X X X X

38 STEELE Matt USA 22961 X X X X

39 WOEBKENBERG Ryan USA 9USA X X X X

40 GABEL Erik USA 25USA X

41 ZUREK Rebecca USA USA1181130 X X X

42 BARBER Arthur USA 290144 X X X X

43 HIPAI Hanna BLR BLR052 X

44 TLUSTY Peter USA 21USA X

45 WOLF Dan USA 20USA X X X

46 IVANETC Roman UKR UKR S 108 X X

47 TRUSH Sergiy UKR UKR S 221 X X

48 PRYMUSHKO Andriy UKR UKR S 181 X X X

49 DISCH Tom USA 16USA X

50 AMBLA Prathamsinh Ranjitsinh IND 45 X

51 MCREYNOLDS Marc USA 14USA X X

52 DAUPHIN Bill USA 13USA X X X X X

53 KRISTAL Steve USA 935883 X X X

54 KRISTAL Emma USA 936133 X X X

55 WOEBKENBERG Katherine USA USA940662 X X

56 KRUPITSKIY Yurly UKR S-617 X X X X

57 BUNDICK Mark USA 7USA X X

58 GRANT Bradley USA 6USA X X X X

59 THOMPSON John E USA 3USA X X X X

Open International Space Models Competition

List of Competitors

OPEN INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELS COMPETITION



PLACE
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S

ROUND   

1

ROUND   

2

ROUND   

3

FLY-OFF            

1

FLY-OFF            

2
TOTAL

1 34 LAVRYNENKO Maksym UKR S-615 180 176 124 480

2 61 RADCHENKO Oleksandr UKR S-128 180 68 149 397

3 27 SKOROKHOD Andrii UKR S-200 125 89 180 394

4 50 MELEZHYK Veronika UKR S-933 114 103 147 364

5 51 KAZENOV Yehor UKR S-137 108 116 135 359

6 60 STRUK Vadym UKR S-122 134 77 125 336

7 35 LIPSKYI Heorhii UKR S-117 119 83 129 331

8 39 PARKHOMENKO Bohdan UKR S-182 47 180 86 313

9 22 HIPAI Hanna 110248 BLR BLR052 123 82 97 302

10 18 TRUSH Sergiy UKR18 UKR UKR S 221 97 0 180 277

11 28 SYDORENKO Vitalii UKR S-660 113 53 94 260

12 31 SADOMOV Oleksandr UKR S-219 53 DQ 180 233

13 38 NIKOLENKO Daniil UKR S-131 0 52 180 232

14 43 POGREBNIAK Oleksandr UKR S-316 48 86 95 229

15 53 MOZOK Denys UKR S-210 32 130 56 218

16 37 KOVALOV Bohdan UKR S-129 65 83 50 198

17 57 IVANETS Vadym UKR S-726 51 50 86 187

18 40 CHYZH Vladyslav UKR S-728 0 180 0 180

19 8 KRUPITSKIY Yurly S-617 UKR S-617 60 60 50 170

20 30 PANTUS Petro UKR S-214 28 16 113 157

20 49 PENKOV Yevhenii UKR S-138 0 82 75 157

22 55 STRUZMAN Rodion UKR S-112 52 61 26 139

23 3 THOMPSON John E
USA 

114042
USA 3USA 41 44 42 127

24 48 BILOBORODOV Oleksandr UKR S-102 0 124 DQ 124

25 23 BARBER Arthur 68189 USA 290144 77 28 DQ 105

26 44 METELIN Volodymyr UKR S-220 DQ DQ 100 100

27 13 DAUPHIN Bill USA13 USA 13USA 85 85

28 54 KAZAK Yurii UKR S-223 DQ DQ 0 0

28 1 CARSON Donald USA1 USA 1USA 0

28 20 WOLF Dan USA20 USA 20USA 0

28 7 BUNDICK Mark USA7 USA 7USA 0

28 9 WOEBKENBERG Ryan USA9 USA 9USA 0

28 6 GRANT Bradley USA6 USA 6USA 0

28 4 STEELE Matt USA4 USA 22961 0

28 14 MCREYNOLDS Marc USA14 USA 14USA 0

28 0

28 0

FAI  Jury: Range Safety Officer:

Dr. Zoran Pelagić   SVK UKR

Mr. Christopher Flanigan USA

Mr. Michael Ryabokon UKR

          Individual Classification

Class  S4A - Boost/Glide Duration Competition

World Space Modeling Virtual Open Meet 2020

Wind speed:    
Temperature:  

Weather

Table of Results

Open International Space Models Competition

                                   

Mr. Denis Prydanikov                                                                          

                                   



PLACE
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S

ROUND   

1

ROUND   

2

ROUND   

3

FLY-OFF            

1

FLY-OFF            

2
TOTAL

1 26 SERDIUKOV Serhii UKR S-784 180 112 142 434

2 27 SKOROKHOD Andrii UKR S-200 180 132 111 423

3 54 KAZAK Yurii UKR S-223 128 151 130 409

4 28 SYDORENKO Vitalii UKR S-660 180 102 114 396

5 29 HLADKYI Ihor UKR S-120 170 108 99 377

6 30 PANTUS Petro UKR S-214 110 180 78 368

7 31 SADOMOV Oleksandr UKR S-219 132 101 121 354

8 32 VRUTSKYI Yevhenii UKR S-229 68 147 136 351

9 33 IVCHENKO Stepan UKR S-604 79 141 113 333

10 53 MOZOK Denys UKR S-210 118 90 114 322

11 17 PRYMUSHKO Andriy UKR17 UKR UKR S 181 101 106 92 299

12 34 LAVRYNENKO Maksym UKR S-615 115 98 80 293

13 52 FISUN Sofii UKR S-227 70 98 119 287

14 35 LIPSKYI Heorhii UKR S-117 97 84 101 282

15 19 IVANETC Roman UKR19 UKR UKR S 108 131 99 49 279

16 36 MYTROKHOV Serhii UKR S-116 0 148 130 278

17 8 KRUPITSKIY Yurly S-617 UKR S-617 105 63 109 277

18 38 NIKOLENKO Daniil UKR S-131 74 104 92 270

18 37 KOVALOV Bohdan UKR S-129 153 76 41 270

20 39 PARKHOMENKO Bohdan UKR S-182 91 95 83 269

20 44 METELIN Volodymyr UKR S-220 180 89 0 269

22 51 KAZENOV Yehor UKR S-137 74 78 103 255

23 40 CHYZH Vladyslav UKR S-728 146 99 0 245

24 24 ZUREK Rebecca 132213 USA USA1181130 66 89 81 236

25 49 PENKOV Yevhenii UKR S-138 68 85 72 225

26 11 KRISTAL Emma USA11 USA 936133 57 89 73 219

27 50 MELEZHYK Veronika UKR S-933 50 68 97 215

28 12 KRISTAL Steve USA12 USA 935883 48 76 70 194

29 23 BARBER Arthur 68189 USA 290144 64 127 - 191

30 25 GABEL Erik USA25 USA 25USA 60 65 45 170

31 41 KLOB Oleksandr UKR S-218 0 70 75 145

32 42 ZHURAVLOV Vladyslav UKR S-634 0 112 DQ 112

33 43 POGREBNIAK Oleksandr UKR S-316 0 93 0 93

34 45 IVANOV Sviatoslav UKR S-228 20 43 28 91

35 46 KRYSHTAL Denys UKR S-226 0 0 55 55

36 47 PERETOKIN Veronika UKR S-225 52 0 0 52

37 13 DAUPHIN Bill USA13 USA 13USA DQ 19 CE 19

38 48 BILOBORODOV Oleksandr UKR S-102 0 0 0 0

38 6 GRANT Bradley USA6 USA 6USA - - - 0

38 20 WOLF Dan USA20 USA 20USA - - - 0

38 10 WOEBKENBERG Katherine 121293 USA USA940662 - - - 0

38 9 WOEBKENBERG Ryan USA9 USA 9USA - - - 0

38 3 THOMPSON John E
USA 

114042
USA 3USA - - - 0

38 4 STEELE Matt USA4 USA 22961 - - - 0

38 15 AMBLA Prathamsinh Ranjitsinh 45 IND 45 - - - 0

38 1 CARSON Donald USA1 USA 1USA - - - 0

FAI  Jury: Range Safety Officer:

Dr. Zoran Pelagić   SVK UKR

Mr. Christopher Flanigan USA

Mr. Michael Ryabokon UKR

Class  S6A - Streamer Duration Competition

Table of Results
          Individual Classification Wind speed:     

Weather

Open International Space Models Competition

Temperature:  

World Space Modeling Virtual Open Meet 2020

                                   

                                   Mr. Denis Prydanikov                                       

                                   



PLACE
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S PROTOTYPE

STATIC 

POINTS

ROUND   

1

ROUND   

2

BEST 

FLIGHT
TOTAL

1 18 TRUSH Sergiy UKR18 UKR UKR S 221 TRAILBLAZER II 459 182 - 182 641

2 17 PRYMUSHKO Andriy UKR17 UKR UKR S 181 LAMBDA 4S 411 202 - 202 613

3 14 MCREYNOLDS Marc USA14 USA 14USA H-IIA 490 89 - 89 579

4 19 IVANETC Roman UKR19 UKR UKR S 108
TAURUS 

TOMAHAWK
443 86 - 86 529

5 3 THOMPSON John E USA 1140424 USA 3USA TRAILBLAZER II 372 64 - 64 436

6 7 BUNDICK Mark USA7 USA 7USA SOYUZ TMA-21 366 59 - 59 425

7 13 DAUPHIN Bill USA13 USA 13USA
ARGO D-4 

JAVELIN
355 57 - 57 412

8 0 0

8 0 0

8 0 0

FAI  Jury: Scale Judes: 

Dr. Zoran Pelagić   SVK Mr. Arnis Baca LAT

Mr. Christopher Flanigan USA Mr. Marcin Bielecki POL

Mr. Michael Ryabokon UKR Mr. Zivan Josipovic SRB

Range Safety Officer: Mr. Dan Popa ROU

Mr. Denis Prydanikov UKR Mr. Patric McCarthy USA

Open International Space Models Competition

World Space Modeling Virtual Open Meet 2020
Weather

Class  S7 - Scale Competition

Temperature:

Table of Results
Wind speed:            Individual Classification

                                      

                                                                             

                                                             

                                                   

                                                    

                                                 

                                   

                                   

                                   



PLACE
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S

ROUND   

1

ROUND   

2

ROUND   

3

AMOUNT 

FOR THREE 

ROUNDS

FINAL TOTAL

1 9 WOEBKENBERG Ryan USA9 USA 9USA 119 - - 119 119

2 10 WOEBKENBERG Katherine 121293 USA USA940662 0 - - 0 0

2 6 GRANT Bradley USA6 USA 6USA - - - 0 0

2 1 CARSON Donald USA1 USA 1USA - - - 0 0

2 8 KRUPITSKIY Yurly S-617 UKR S-617 - - - 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

FAI  Jury: 

Dr. Zoran Pelagić   SVK UKR

Mr. Christopher Flanigan USA

Mr. Michael Ryabokon UKR

Open International Space Models Competition

Class  S8D -  Radio Controlled Rocket Glider Time Duration Competition

Individual Classification

World Space Modeling Virtual Open Meet 2020
Weather

Table of Results

Temperature:  
Wind speed:    

                                   

Range Safety Officer:

                                   Mr. Denis Prydanikov                                       

                                   



PLACE
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S

ROUND   

1

ROUND   

2

ROUND   

3

FLY-OFF            

1

FLY-OFF            

2
TOTAL

1 26 SERDIUKOV Serhii UKR S-784 90 180 180 450

2 35 LIPSKYI Heorhii UKR S-117 112 180 131 423

3 40 CHYZH Vladyslav UKR S-728 128 140 130 398

4 41 KLOB Oleksandr UKR S-218 180 118 79 377

5 50 MELEZHYK Veronika UKR S-933 163 98 112 373

6 51 KAZENOV Yehor UKR S-137 180 DQ 180 360

6 53 MOZOK Denys UKR S-210 180 180 0 360

6 17 PRYMUSHKO Andriy UKR17 UKR UKR S 181 180 180 0 360

9 56 DUBROVNYY Mykhailo UKR S-217 112 101 89 302

10 28 SYDORENKO Vitalii UKR S-660 80 138 79 297

11 34 LAVRYNENKO Maksym UKR S-615 0 168 114 282

12 42 ZHURAVLOV Vladyslav UKR S-634 0 180 91 271

13 59 PETRUKH Anton UKR S-109 89 0 180 269

14 39 PARKHOMENKO Bohdan UKR S-182 128 70 58 256

15 55 STRUZMAN Rodion UKR S-112 75 0 180 255

16 49 PENKOV Yevhenii UKR S-138 180 68 DQ 248

17 32 VRUTSKYI Yevhenii UKR S-229 97 DQ 120 217

18 30 PANTUS Petro UKR S-214 102 DQ 87 189

19 31 ZUREK Rebecca 132213 USA USA1181130 76 DQ 108 184

20 32 BARBER Arthur 68189 USA 290144 180 DQ - 180

20 33 NIKOLENKO Daniil UKR S-131 0 180 0 180

22 34 ILLARIONOV Oleksandr UKR S-230 83 80 0 163

23 35 KOVALOV Bohdan UKR S-129 0 0 159 159

24 36 THOMPSON John E
USA 

114042
USA 3USA 38 44 33 115

25 37 KRUPITSKIY Yurly S-617 UKR S-617 0 74 0 74

26 38 DAUPHIN Bill USA13 USA 13USA 43 25 - 68

27 39 MYTROKHOV Serhii UKR S-116 58 0 0 58

28 40 DISCH Tom USA16 USA 16USA 53 - - 53

29 41 KAZAK Yurii UKR S-223 DQ 0 0 0

29 42 METELIN Volodymyr UKR S-220 0 0 0 0

29 43 IVANETS Vadym UKR S-726 0 0 0 0

29 44 KRISTAL Steve USA12 USA 935883 - - - 0

29 45 WOEBKENBERG Ryan USA9 USA 9USA - - - 0

29 46 GRANT Bradley USA6 USA 6USA - - - 0

29 47 STEELE Matt USA4 USA 22961 - - - 0

29 48 KRISTAL Emma USA11 USA 936133 - - - 0

29 49 CARSON Donald USA1 USA 1USA - - - 0

FAI  Jury: Range Safety Officer:

Dr. Zoran Pelagić   SVK UKR

Mr. Christopher Flanigan USA

Mr. Michael Ryabokon UKR

Table of Results

Class  S9A - Gyrocopter Duration Competition

Wind speed:             Individual Classification

Open International Space Models Competition

Temperature:  

World Space Modeling Virtual Open Meet 2020
Weather

                                   

                                   Mr. Denis Prydanikov                                       

                                   



PLACE
Start 

No
NAME FAI ID COUNTRY LICENSE J/S

ROUND   

1

ROUND   

2

ROUND   

3

FLY-OFF            

1

FLY-OFF            

2
TOTAL

1 4 STEELE Matt USA4 USA 22961 68 65 73 206

2 1 CARSON Donald USA1 USA 1USA 105 21 87 213

3 13 DAUPHIN Bill USA13 USA 13USA 82 84 91 257

4 23 BARBER Arthur 68189 USA 290144 - - DQ 0

4 20 WOLF Dan USA20 USA 20USA - - - 0

4 24 ZUREK Rebecca 132213 USA USA1181130 - - - 0

4 11 KRISTAL Emma USA11 USA 936133 - - - 0

4 21 TLUSTY Peter USA21 USA 21USA - - - 0

4 12 KRISTAL Steve USA12 USA 935883 - - - 0

FAI  Jury: Range Safety Officer:

Dr. Zoran Pelagić   SVK UKR

Mr. Christopher Flanigan USA

Mr. Michael Ryabokon UKR

Weather

Open International Space Models Competition

World Space Modeling Virtual Open Meet 2020

                                   

                                   

Temperature:  

          Individual Classification Wind speed:   

Table of Results

Class  S2P - Precision Fragile Payload Competition

                                   Mr. Denis Prydanikov                                       


